

	-
	-
PERMIT ISSUED	
	<i>-</i>
INK INK INK	
The state of the s	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWEN EQUIPMENT  Portland, Maine  Portland, Maine  Locations: cooking or power equipment in  Locations: cooking or power equipment in	
(M.) 가는 그 그녀가 있다는 가내가 보면나 하는 나는 등록 선생님이 있는 것들은 가는 보다는 다른 <b></b>	a.
TO ANY CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL OF TH	,`}
	**, ;
TO HEATING TO THE TOP HEATING TO THE TOP HEATING TO THE TOP THE TOP TO THE TO	-
DERMIT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	40,000
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT  Portland, Maine  Portland, Maine  Portland, Maine  APPLICATION FOR PERMIT  Portland, Maine  Portland, Maine  Portland, Maine  Portland, Maine  Portland, Maine  Portland, Maine  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating: cooking or power equipment in the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  O the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  O the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  Use of Building  Use of Building  Use of Building  Use of Building  Variable Street  A57 Congress St.  Talephone	9 19 15
APPLICATION OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipments of the Inspector of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipments of the Inspector of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:  Use of Building  Use of Building  Use of Building  Vaid  Out 5 Park Ave.  Telephone	
feations:	file of files
heating, beating, bea	
on the following and the following	ેવાં છે
OF BUILDINGS armit to install City of Purtlands	e Service
Tyspector of a permanent of the chi	
o the Live and hereby appearing Ruilding Cook	(= -1 -1
The undersigned of Maine, the	سه ۱۹۲۰ . تـــــ ۱۰
mily the Lett's a root	٠, -
secondance with the Louis Street	
457 Const. Lunch	
The undersigned hereon Maine, the Buttoms  Use of Building  Use of Building  Ward 2027  Word A57 Congress St.  Location  Capitol Lunch,  Spark Ave.  Telephone  Capitol Lunch,  Name and address of owner  Nuss Burner Mfg. Co., Spark Ave.  Name and address of owner  Nuss Burner Mfg. Co., Spark Ave.  Name and address of owner  Nuss Burner Mfg. Co., Spark Ave.  Capitol Lunch,  Spark Ave.  Telephone  October 10 Congress St.  Capitol Lunch,  Spark Ave.  Name and address of owner  Nuss Burner Mfg. Co., Spark Ave.	
Location Number - Num	
and address of the steam of the	
Name and address ord address ord Description of Burner	
General and Officer and Officer	
Name and address  General Description of Burner in Steam (OF the Contractor's name and address and Oil Burner in Steam (OF the Contractor's name and address and Oil Burner in Steam (OF the Contractor's name and address and Oil Burner in Steam (OF the Contractor's name and address and Oil Burner in Steam (OF the Contractor's name and address and Oil Burner in Steam (OF the Contractor's name and address (OF the Contractor's name and address (OF the Contractor's name and oil Burner in Steam (OF	•
or in the day of the state of t	
OIL Burner	
NOWER BOILER	an til a la
To install To HEATER, POWER BY which story concrete	e de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela comp
The undersigned her to be in cellar?  Material of Supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind)  Jis heater or source of heat to be in cellar?  Material of Supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind)  Jis heater or wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace.  Jis heater to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace.  Jis heater to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace.  Jis heater to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace.  Jis heater to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace.  Jis heater to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace.  Jis heater to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace.  Jis heater to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace.  Jis heater to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace.	¥
Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar?  Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar?  Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar?  Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind)  Moterial of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor of boiler or casing top of furnace,  from sides or back of heater  no  Nimimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of heater  from front of heater  from front of heater  from sides or back of heater  prossure  if OIL BURNER	
Is heater or source of heat to be in the front of heater or equipment (concrete floor of hoiler or casing top of heater or back of heater or equipment (concrete floor of hoiler or casing top of heater no hours of heater or equipment (concrete floor of hoiler or casing top of heater no hours of hea	À
of boiler of control back of heart and heart	N.
of heater of care from top of heater or care from sides	**** * 2
amin of supports	13.4
Moterna wood or communication of heater	<u>, d</u>
Minimum distance to from Itom  IF OIL BURNER  Approved by Underwriters' Laboratories prossure	花革
from top of smoke pipe in range holler Labeled and approved by Underwhites pressure) for each	***
	3.3
Minimum distance to wood or combustories from front of heater  Minimum distance to wood or combustories from front of heater  Minimum distance to wood or combustories from front of heater  Minimum distance to wood or combustories from front of heater  IF OIL BURNER  Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?  Pressure  Fasternoil in boiler  Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?  Pressure  Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure) for each piping for each	12.0
Name and type of burner  Vo. and capacity of and piping  No. a	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
range Type of the results with the results and the results are results and results are res	
Name and type of burner yes - range to and capacity opening no and capacity op	
Name and type of Dunits in attendance? No and capacity No and	TX
he always in eater, etc., in any tanks in the start of th	A 14
Will operator base and additional many agoit additional many	1.10
Location oil storage Location	ア総元語
Togation oil studies seven feet Itum	1,100
he more than to one heater, etc.	,
Name and type of burner.  Name and type of burner.  No and capacity of an attendance:  Will operator be always in attendance:  No and capacity of an attendance:  No and capacity of and capacity of an attendance:  No and capacity of and capacity of an attendance:  No and capacity of and capacity of and capacity of an attendance:  No and capacity of attendance:  No and capacity of an attendance:  No and capacity of an attendance:  No and capacity of an attendance:  No and capacity of attendance:  No and capacity of attendance:  No an attenda	State September 1
Will all tailed (\$1.00 (\$1.00 for enclosed?————————————————————————————————————	
and the first of the fact that the first of the first the fact that the fact the first of the first of the fact that the fact th	
Amount Amount wine)	
Amount of building at same time.)	
Section 19 December 19 Company of the Company of th	
INSPECTION COPY	
INDE TO THE TOTAL OF THE PARTY	- **



# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN 1932 OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

	and the second	MONTION	FOR PLIN	- AD	CTREE!	, <b>,</b> , , ,	
٠	13h 3 1	APPLICATION	BLIC SIDEV	MAIK OR .	3/11-	19 82 2	i
G,		ALI M.O.	our SIDEY	reland, Maine,			ŧ
7	X AND E	BUILDINGS, PORTLAND thereby applies for a per sunce with the Building of the sunce with the s	Pric Over	. 15 mine	oci-ster-		Ì
31	No. II	OAFILL	$p_{2}$	riland, Matte	TI - OVER & P	ublic since	i -
3	NO 10/8		•	·Laleier	r, extending is entions	: <u>1</u>	l
,	TATIST .		5 50Es 2Da	meing described sec	llowing specificultion	1	i
ř		DVIII DINGS, PORTLAND	to erect the jun	Portland, and the It	was Dist. N	io	À
, ,	- CONCTOR OF	Bullion lies for a per	and of the City of	- Tinit	15? 300		A
Ť.	to the INSTERNED I	hereby apply Building C	till	Within Fire Living			3
7	The under accorde	ince with the contract	Ward	Tatate _			4
÷	inalk or street in	+ H51-161 100	7 X. 1				築
•	The undersigned I walk or street in accordan Location Alm Jar	20 English and a second	217 00			F JE20 #	<b>%</b>
1	Tocation	is to be attached	ANI	St.	Telephon	Crist	. 4
ાં	San Chalding to W	DICH SIGH TO	Len'1004	engrass St		1181	3.4
	Owner of build is	of sign -	Ir. 653	201182	-5-	5111	- 3
٠.	Owner of building to who Name and address of or	Whet or a warles of	erter		المانية المانية	Service Control of	
	Name and as-	address	. 1982		CIRIN CHE	$\kappa(y_{i_1}, y_{i_2})$	1.4
Ł	and name and	where of sign	HELD PARTY.	- Building	Checo.	Tribe Calif	
34	Contractor	- bond expire	Concerni	ng Duite	brick	-	
	syrum does contractor	Infor	nation Concerni	hed	Telephone ORTHIC TORREST		
•	Wilett or	address Charles of Average Average Information	tish sign is to be	attached -	brick Tolky Tries	4) 3"	. 1
		ar amint of wall to	Which sign	Connections	•	4.0.	
	<b>x</b> :	Material o.	which sign is to be ails of Sign and	00.22	Horizontal	A62 -	
٠.	No. stories			4.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		}
٠		14cht00	sion after erection -	1:0	_Any rigid I	· irun	1
	cen	Vertical dimer	ision after erection —				1
	Yes		L - AND ROLD " "	21	material yes		
	Electric? Yes	_lbs., Will there	No. advertising	iaces	· - :3		٠ ١
	Weight 30		No. advertises	ed directly to frame	of sign		1
-	AA E18	rood	her fasten	ed directly so	Hom		ì
	Material of frame		Aie they	Location, top or to	ottom —		
•	No. rigid connection	ns		, Locusian	Size —		' :'.
ď	No. rigid connected	Size	4				
	e Laire		iron	A		,	الحاسب
, "	No. through		16'				<b>.</b>
	No. through bonnes. No. guys 3 8		treet			1.00	
	No. Brit.	eight above sidewalk or s	4181		Fe	2,2	" "A
ţ	Minimum clear II	eight and	4.0	<b>つ // ・</b> %	1100 50	/ / /	~V ?
ţ		rion into street	. (	~ / //	( Willes	7	<b>/</b> *
ŧ.	Minimum crous  Maximum project		· E	VIAILEX	2	¥ ,	'O
ŧ			-	show	· · · //		
1		C: mature	of contractor	•	. <b>V</b>		,
		Signatur	Sauthory.	*	* .	*	

INSPECTION COPY UNIVER T. Saubofit

Lough widely has all organ less Detida of Sign and Connections N FOR PERMIT TO ERECT MIC SIDEMALK ne har derrithed right extending on or or a chard and the following properties of the following the children in S 50

Permit No.  APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT  Portland, Maine,
Portland, Maine.  To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, Me.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:  Location 459 Congress Street.  Use of Building Stores.  Name and address of owner Eary J. E. Clapp Est. 443 Congress St.  Contractor's name and address Willey & Calhoun Co.  General Description of Work  To install Sectional Foiler and seven radiators.
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, Me.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:  Location 459 Congress Street.  Use of Building Stores.  Name and address of owner Eary J. E. Clapp Est. 443 Congress St.  Contractor's name and address Willey & Calhoun Co.  General Description of Work  To install Sectional Foiler and seven radiators.
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, Me.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:  Location 450 Congress Street.  Use of Building Stores.  Name and address of owner Eary J. E. Clapp Est. 443 Congress St.  Contractor's name and address Willey & Calhoun Co.  General Description of Work  To install Sectional Foiler and seven radiators.
power equipment in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:  Location 459 Congress Street. Use of Building Stores.  Name and address of owner Mary J. E. Clapp Est. 443 Congress St.  Contractor's name and address Willey & Calhoun Co. Telephone Proble 88.  General Description of Work  To install Sectional Foiler and seven radiators.
Name and address of owner Mary J. E. Clapp Est. 443 Congress St.  Contractor's name and address Willoy & Calhoun Co. Telephone Proble 88.  General Description of Work  To install Sectional Foiler and seven radiators.
Contractor's name and address Willey & Calhoun Co. Telephone Proble 88.  General Description of Work  To install Sectional Foiler and seven radiators.
Contractor's name and address Willey & Calhoun Co. Telephone Proble 88.  General Description of Work  To install Sectional Foiler and teven radiators.  IF HEATER POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE
To install Sectional Foiler and seven radiators.  IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE.
IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE .
Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? yes If not, which story Kind of Fuel Coal
Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind) . concrete base.
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace, . & Lout . 30"
from top of smoke pipe 14", from front of heater the from sides or back of heater about five feet  to be protected  as year Code.  IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner
Location oil storage
Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? How many tanks fireproofed?
Amount of fee enclosed? (\$1.00 for one heater, etc. 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc.
in same building at same time)
in same building at same time)  Signature of contractor Hilley Calhoung Theres  By turn A Depting Trees



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENTS: November 6, 1921

TTATO	Wolferner of there
,	Portland, Maine,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAN	D, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a per accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Buildin 459 Congress Street	rmit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in ig Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location Nairy J. E. Cl	Erp Lat. 140 Compless St.
Name and address of owner milley & Col	houn Co. 46 Errot St.
Contractor's name and address	1 Clephone
	Tokom Co. 46 Errkot St.  Tokom Co. 46 Errkot St.  Tokomore Ward, 111 88  Tokomore Ward, 111 88  Tokomore Ward, 111 88
To install	WITH CHIEF
if heater, pc	OWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE TRIE ROLL RESERVED.
Is iteated of source of meat to 20 miles	
Material of supports of heater or equipment (con	crete floor or what kind) about 30"
Minimum distance to wood or combustible materi	al, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace, none  abt. 5
from top of spokepippatected as peroficii	ont of heaterfrom sides or back of heater
	IF OIL BURNER
No and some of burner	Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?
Name and type of burner	Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)
Will operator be always in attendance.	No. and capacity of tanks
Location oil storage	No. and capacity of talks
Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any	flame? How many tanks fireproofed?
Amount of fee enclosed?(\$1.00 for	one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)	Signature of contractor
INSPECTION COPY	Digitalian of communication
*****	

Ward 4 Permit No. 31/2298 Insparlosing-in Cert. of Occupancy issued Nove NOTES Went overfollowing nathrest the Min Leyford & Field suo planted below timbers where closer fram 15" f bortion of whoden ently serving no war

de purpose. - Outline our bollow of our Ith jocket of fuffe object and close enokepipo, jemos af wooden plank Lott and rule li ation of concrete slab collat these in all be concardent 13/31 - Shild provided charld be continued towards forther wherever sudepupe es closer Ellen 15 to tembres Complessible concer poor and albig tide of smokehine albut 5 or 6 ans an should be removed worden etich next to chimine Stoudderensund COS 4/32-Mar Seyford will

#31/1906-I

September 21, 1931

D. A. Schulte, Inc. 394 Broadway New York City, N. Y.

Gentlemen:

With reference to alterations to be made in your store at the corner of Elm Street and Congress Street, this City, I note upon the plans a sign which apparently will overhead the public sidewalk. This sign projects from the building line about four feet and the clearence above the sidewalk is indicated as ter feet.

Such a sign may only be hung in this City by a bonded sign hanger, and if the sign projects more than two feet, the bottom of it and all of its fastenings must be at least fifteen feet above the grade of the sidewalk. To do not permit so-called swinging signs. They must be necuredand braced in a satisfactory fashion so as to prevent swinging.

These natters are called to your attention so that you may be fully advised before taking definite steps to procure or mang the sime.

Very truly yours,

Inspector of Buildings.

mi/HC

#### (G) GENERAL BUSINESS RCT

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERING 1506

Class of Building or Type of Structure 2nd

SEP 18 1931

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	NCS name	Pertland, Maine,		
The undersigned herely	TOO, PORTENNE, MR.		Sept 17 1981	* *
The undersignd hereby apparation accordance with the Laws of the Sany, submitted herewith and the following the Congrues Street Owner's or Location	nes for a permit to exect all tate of Maine, the Building pllowing specification?	er inffall the following Code of the City of Po	building if wery	#: Wuipment
Location 451 Congrues Street		45	mana, pians ana	specifications,
		The Life Lin	nite 7 YCK	
and address of			<i>//</i> /	•
The state of the s				
The state of the s	11 A	The second second second second		one _* 841_
on same lot			. 37	***
Other buildings on same lot Plans filed as part of this application	700			
Plans filed as part of this application Estimated cost \$ 1500		No. of sheets	2	
Deco			Fee' e	E75
Material brick No and A	ription of Present Buil	lding to be Altered		
Last use memorating	St:	rie of roof	•	
Material brick No. stories 4  Last use aercentile			Koofing	
To elter store front as po			No. famil	ies
a source as po	r prous subsitted	- TIEM ANOLK		
			•	*
	,	1		
It is understood that this permit does not inclu the heating contractor.	de installact		-	
The state of the s	de histaliation of heating apparati	is which is to be taken out	Senament	
• •	Details of New V	Vork -	and it	the name of
Size, frontdenth	Heig	he caraca	of =1	
To be erected on solid or filed to the	No. stories Heigh	it average grade to bigh	or prate	
Size, front depth To be erected on solid or filled land?  Material of foundation  Material of undation		-earth or root-3	est point of roof	· · · · · · · · ·
Material of water	Thickness, top			
or underpinning	•	bo	ttom	
Material of foundation  Material of underpinning  Kind of Roof  No. of chimneys  Material of	Per footRoof cov	Th	ickness	
No. of chimneys Material o  Kind of heat  Corner posts Sills  Material columns uncler girders	chimneys	ering		
Kind of heat	Type of funt	of	iining	
- Sills	Girt or ledge- to the	13 gas nith	g involved;	
Material columns under girders	or reedet postd;	Sizo		-
Studs (outside walls and carrying partition	ns) 2x4-16" O. C. G.	Size  Max. on  ix5 or larger. Bridging	Centers	
Studs (outside walls and currying partition span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts a Joists and rafters: 1st floor	Il one piece in cross section	ixs or larger. Bridging	in every floor	
On and ratters: 1st floor	2nd		J noor and	nat roof
On centers: 1st floor	, 2nd, 2nd	, srd	, roof	
If on a building with masonry walls, il	nickness of walls	, 3rd	, roof	
		×		
No. cars now accommodated on same lot	adt	to be accommodated _		
Will automobile repairing be done other that	73100			
one other than	minor repairs to cars habit	ually stored in the pro-	and 1 at the	, , ,
Vill above work require removal or disturbing Vill there be in charge of the above work a	g of any shade tree on a pul	olic street?	70	
re observed? Wan	person competent to see that t	he State - 1 C	20	
Vill there be in charge of the above work a re observed? Yes		The Clapp Est	ements pertaining	thereto
SPECTION COPY Signature	of ownerby	Cogias & Clark	w.PG	150
	17	0/-1-0		

Nard // Permit No. 3//806

Location 45/ Congress At

Dwner The Clappe State

Date of permit 9/18/3/ Notif. closing-in fuspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. 10/24/31 Final Inspn. 10/24/31

Cer. of Occupancy issued Month

NOTES

9/25/31- Jean no construction

10/7/31 Second read

10/25/31-W-the appendix

10/24/31-Variable about

Complete a Paris

Permit	No	<u>.</u>



INSPECTION COPY

#### PERMIT TO REPAIR BUILDING

	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO RELY AND	THE STATE OF THE S
600	Sersond Class Building	
	Portland, Maine, Jenu	105 1911
the INSPEC	TOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MB. reigned hereby applies for a permit to repair the following described building the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:	in accordance with the
		292_Dist. No
осанол	and address D. A. Schulte, W. L. MacPherson, Agent	Telephone
wrers name a	nd address D. A. Schulte, W. L. MacPherson, Agent ne and address Brown & Berry Green 2 Momment Sq.	_ Telephone 2 4050
Contractor's nan	me and address. Brown & Berry Gran	
Jse of building	so ft Su e of roof	
Vo. stories		
Type of present	rouf covering	
•	General Description of New Work	. '
To rupeir	after fire to forcer condition. He alterations.	The state of the s
	•	Children and Children
	nari	ed floors tion design
	and to the Renaired or Renewed	
-	A ther renaired	sq. ft.
Are repairs or	renewal due to damage by hre:	sq. ft.
Area of roof to	be repaired now?	No. plies
Time of resting	to be used	
Tende name at	and grade of roof covering to be used	. Fee \$ .75
Estimated cost	S 125. Irom E Diry, Inc.	
	in Inspect The Aprile	

· ·		
· ·		
Ward 4 Permit No. 3/87		
L'autor 451 Congres St.	·	- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Owner D. a. Schulle	The second secon	and the second s
Date of permit // 30 /2/	ا پیدائشد د	
Notif. closing-in	· in the second	a yang propagati samayar a
Inspn. closing-in	The second of th	gan ang ang pangkanan kalan Nasaran Nasaran
Final Notif.	=	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Final Inspn2/2/31		ا و ساما
		ων — √s - − − - − − - − − − − − − − − − − − − −
Cert. of Occupancy issued Y Coul		
2/2/31 - Repairs being		
made-afe	Sur F	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	and the state of t	بالمساحد والمداد
ي العربي و المعربين المنافعة الموارية المنافعة المنافعة المنافعة المنافعة المنافعة المنافعة المنافعة المنافعة	The second secon	
		and the second of the second o
( )		
		ات المرابع الم المرابع المرابع المراب
		eli e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
	ا من من من من المسلم المن المن المن المن المن المن المن ال	
	The second secon	
	مدينه لهد وليساء الروايسان . او الروايسان الروايسان .	and the second s
		ده مهاد هده ه الاستهاد السهاد . الأراب ماد دارجم فوار شواها داهيمد يهار
The second secon	1	
	المأت ورويدة يسايات بيداري	
en de la company	and the second s	

MEDITOLIGH DAWEYE 30.7 ENOTES क्षा प्रदेशक कि t street offester and Copare



## (G) CENERAL DUSINESS ZONE

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Second Class

the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	
The underzignd hereby applies for a permit to erect alter install the follows	ing building structure equipment in
pordence with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of	Portland, plans and specifications, if
v, submitted herewith and the following specifications: cation 455 Congress St. Ward 4 Within Fire	Limite 2 Yes Diet No. 1
ation ward within the	and St. Talenham F 1680-V
ners of Lessee's name and address Cincles Certer, Jr. 453 Congre	Telephone 12 Co
ner's of Lessee's name and address Charles Lessee  chitect's name and address Charles Lessee	Telephone
chitect's name and address	
posed use of building Moroantile	No. families
ner buildings on same lot	
Description of Present Building to be Al	
aterial brick No. stories 3 Heat Style of roof	Roofing
st use	No. families
General Description of New Work	
Me and all the appealment hateman two magnet are appeared floor, making	opening 7'8" x 7'6" app.
In dillurge aboutiff naces of any annuary out property serves agreed	wn11
Satisfied in 419 neural lot ambhore and mine and	CERTIFICOSING PSFOR
Stuse    Hercentile	WILL OR CLOSING IN IS WAITING REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED
	IS WANCY
Details of New Work	
ze, front depth No. stories Height average grade	e to highest point of root.
te, front depth No. stories Height average grade of the erected on solid or filled land? earth or rocaterial of foundation. Thickness,, top	k?
aterial of foundation Thickness,, top	bottom
aterial of underpinning Height	Thickness
ind of roofRoof covering	
o. of chimneysMaterial of chimneys	of lining
ind of heat Distar	nce, heater to chimney
f oil burner, name and model	
anacity and location of oil tanks	
gas fitting involved? Size of service	
ind of heat	Size
SizeSize	Max. on centers;
Landa Canteida malle and carrying Darnions I axt-10 O. C. Citacia one of target	Bridging in every floor and flat roof
pan over's feet. Sins and corner posts an one piece in cross seems	
Joists and rafters: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd	
	, roof
On centers: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd	
On centers 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd	roof
On centers: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd  Maximum span: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd	, roof , height?
On centers: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd  Maximum span: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd	roof height?
On centers:  1st floor , 2nd , 3rd  Maximum span: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , 3rd  f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?  If a Garage	height?
On centers:  1st floor  , 2nd , 3rd  Maximum span:  1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , 3rd  f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?  If a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated	height?
On centers:  1st floor  Naximum span:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  3rd  3rd  f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?  If a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot  to be accommodated.	height?
On centers:  1st floor  , 2nd , 3rd  Maximum span:  1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , 3rd  f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?  If a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated	height?
On centers:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  Maximum span:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  3rd  f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?  If a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot  Total number commercial cars to be accommodated  Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually store  Miscellaneous	height?  ommodated  ed in the proposed building?
On centers:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  Maximum span:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  3rd  f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?  If a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot  Total number commercial cars to be accommodated  Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually store  Miscellaneous  Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street	height?  ommodated  ed in the proposed building?
On centers:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  Maximum span:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  3rd  4nd  3rd  5rd  4nd  3rd  5rd  5rd  5rd  5rd  5rd  6rd  6rd  6	height?  ommodated  ed in the proposed building?  eets  Fee \$ 25
On centers:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  Maximum span:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  3rd  4nd  3rd  5rd  4nd  3rd  5rd  5rd  5rd  5rd  5rd  6rd  6rd  6	height?  ommodated  ed in the proposed building?  eets  Fee \$ 25
On centers:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  Maximum span:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  3rd  f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?  If a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot  1st floor  1st floor  2nd  3rd  3rd  1st floor  1st floor  1st floor  2nd  3rd  3rd  1st floor  1st Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot  1st a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot  2st a Garage  Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually store  Miscellaneous  Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street  Plans filed as part of this application?  Set No. sh  Estimated cost \$\frac{25}{25}\$.  Will there be in charge of the above work a person connectent to see that the State	height?  ommodated  ed in the proposed building?  eets  Fee \$ 25
On centers:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  Maximum span:  1st floor  2nd  3rd  3rd  f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?  If a Garage  No. cars now accommodated on same lot  Total number commercial cars to be accommodated  Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually store  Miscellaneous  Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street  Plans filed as part of this application?  Yes  No. sh	height?  ommodated  ed in the proposed building?  eets  Fee \$ 25

Ward 14 Permit No. 29/967	The second secon		The state of the s	المراجع المرا
Location 453 Corigress Il			San	
		A STATE OF THE STA	A STATE OF THE STA	
Losson Chas. Outer, Ju	The second secon	A STATE OF THE STA	John a war water a management of the same	
Date of permit 6/1/29	The same of the sa		The second secon	
Notic closing-in			A Company of the Comp	
		The state of the s	The state of the s	الله المراجعة
Inspn. closing-in	The second of th	A STATE OF THE STA	The second of th	
Final Notif.	The second secon	Control of the contro	The second secon	
Final Inspn.			The state of the s	
Cert. of Occupancy issued	Charles and Charle		No. and Squares and American Street, Street, Squares Street, S	
NOTES.			The state of the s	10 mg
	المنظمة المنظم المنظمة المنظمة المنظمة المنظمة المنظمة	The state of the s		
b/1/29 - Impected	an a sa s			
has he allowed	The state of the s			
Land Ling och		The second secon		
The state of the s	And the second s	The same of the sa	The second secon	
		The state of the s	The state of the s	
		and are particularly and a second and are the property of the particular and the particul	The state of the s	
	The second secon	and the second s		
	And the second s	ا بعد المحمد المؤخرة من هذات منتج من المحمد منتصفيت من المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد	The second secon	Age of the second secon
	a property of the second of th	The second state of the se		And property on control of the control of
			and the state of t	
	الراجع المشعور المحالة للمستدير ما محمد المحاجو الراجع المحاجو المحاجو المحاجو المحاجو المحاجو المحاجو المحاجو المحاجو المحاجو	The same of the sa		
	The second of th			A Total
[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]	The second secon			
			The second secon	
	Consideration of the second of	The second secon		
	angungan samun dagan samun samun samun baran samun baran samun samun samun samun samun samun samun samun samun Nasaran samun		The particular reserves and reserves and preserves are preserved as the second	The state of the s
And the second section of the second		and the same of th	The same of the sa	The second secon
at ang managang sang managang mang mang mang mang mang ma	and the second s	Age of the second secon	The same of the sa	是你得过点是这个



# (G) GENERAL BUSINESS ZONE Permit No. COC APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SNAND 1925 OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET ADE 1 6 19 28

	Portland, Maine,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to crect the street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City walk or street walk or street with the Building Code of the City walk or street walk or street with the Building Code of the City walk or street walk or stree	atonding over a public side
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	ie following described sign extending over
The undersigned hereby applies for a period of the Cit	ty of Portland, and the joining 700
walk or street in accordance with the	Within Fire Limits?Dist. No
The undersigned hereby applied with the Building Code of the Citwalk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the C	Potential Control of the Control of
1 the amic to be attached	그 씨는 아내는 그는 내는 사람들은 아무리 사람들이 하는 것을 하면 하는 것을
Location Ward  Location Ward  Owner of building to which sign is to be attached  Owner of building to which sign is to be attached  Owner of building to which sign is to be attached  Owner of building to which sign is to be attached	6206 F 6206
Owner of building to which sigh is to be a support of Support Name and address of owner of sign Biltinoro Innoi.  Contractor's name and address G. O. Walnus Sign	n Co. 14-16 2700 50 relephone
Contractor's name and address When does contractor's bond expire?  Got. 3-1928  Information Conce	erning Building
	brick
No. stories FOOT Material of wall to which sign is to	be attached
No. stories for Material of Walt to No. Stories Post Material of Walt to No. Stories Post N	nd Connections
	20 Look Horizontal
Electric? VOB Vertical dimension after electro	nd Connections  1 20 2000 Horizontal 6 2000  1 30 2000 Any rigid frame?  1 20 material ECLV LYON
the Will there be any hollow spa	rces? NOS Any rigid frame ( 1701) ng faces two material gelv. 1701 reped directly to frame of sign?
and a second sec	ig faces buo material yeis
Material of frame	directly to frame of sign?
Material of frame three Are they fast	rened directly to frame of sign? top and botton, middle
No. Tiple Commonweal	T - antion ton Or Dullum
No. through bolts noblo Ginin	Le lieure de la lieure de la Size
No. through bolts thr o Size  No. guys material or blo, chain  No. guys material or blo, chain  Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street 15 fc	At the second of
the sight above sidewalk or street	<del>自动设计</del> 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10
Minimum clear neight about	Fee \$ 1.00
PR Maximilian projection into street	Pec D
Shira Tigging Shirashing Managara Tigging Shirashing	. C. Tainen ligh Co.
Office O Santonia de contractor &	· C. Prince Control of the Control o
Signature of contractor	9 Will kinel
STEPP CTION COPY	

4 Permit No. 28 ermit Sign Contractor Final Inspn. SCHOOL STATE 

.

Uity of Portland, Maine

Warren McDonald

COMMITTEE ON SIGNS F E Sargent

CHRMENWITTHDUBBEEGARSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS WELL-WITHINGTO, CITY ELECTRICIAN REQUESTED THEF OF FIRE DEPARTMENT OLIVER T. Sandorn

OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS August -24,1926 Colonial Billiard and Pool Parlor This may certify that has permission to erect a electric sign on 457 Congress Provided said ... electric sign to be steadfast and free from oscillation, and not to extend over or upon the sidewalk of said street more than ...... 6 ... feet from the building line or the inside line of said stdewalk, and the lower edge of said sign to be fifteen feet or more above the grade of said sidewalk, and in all other particulars to be crected and maintained in accordance with the ordinances of the City of Portland relating to signs.

All illuminated signs shall be constructed of metal.

etal.

All anemy Donal

For Committee on Signs.



## City of Portland, Maine

CONTROL LICDOW. Ld COMMITTEE ON SIGNS 1 1 SUNGOID

ENAMESIATOROUSKE INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS 1036 W HARDY, CITY ELECTRICIA

REMUSER BUILDING

OLIVER 1. Selidorn

OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

	Au	Cuot <b>74,</b> 1926 191
This may certify that	Coloniel Hilliard and Fool Pa	rlor
	ricsign on 457% Congres	35
Ward4	•	
upon the sidewalk of said street more	than sign to be steadfast and free from the building lifteen feet or more above the grade of said ance with the ordinances of the City of Por	ine or the inside line of said sidewair, d sidewalk, and in all other particulars
All illuminated signs shall be co	onstructed of metal.	

For Committee on Signs.

C DEST AND LARGEST PAINT SHOP IN NEW EMGLAND ESTABLISHED 1875 FLYNN THE PAINTER, INC.

EDWARD W. FLYNN, MGR.

FACTORY AND AUTO PAINTING DEPT., CUSTOM HOUSE WHARF COMMERCIAL SIGNS HIGHWAY BULLE INS SIGN DEPT., 237 FEDERAL STREET "WE LIGHT THE WAY" PORTLAND. ME.. Aug. 23, 192 6 Inspector of Buildings, Portland Me. Dear Sir: We respectfully ask for a permit to hang an electric sign 3' x 5' weighing approximately 150 lbs. for Colonial Billard and Pool Parlor, 4572 Congress St. Yours truly, Flynn The Painter, Inc. By Edward W. APPROVED



## Application for Permit for Alterations and Miscellaneous Structures

	CLASS OF BUILDING O	R:TYPE OF STRU	CTURE	<del>Gel Oleas</del>	
COTTAGE	in the te	dation, ura et en en		22	
To the INSPECTO	R OF BUILDINGS, PORTI	AND, ME cal	Maine,z	<del>1936, 1936, -</del>	19
The undersigne	d hereby applies for a permit sof the State of Maine, and	aller The following loverect the following	described but described structured to the City	ilding ucture according to t	he following
specifications, the Law	s of the State of Waine, and	ine Dinging Oramance	of the Cut	oj Fomana:	
Location 1571 Com	gream 38. address? Son Appoint	Ward	4Withi	n Fire Limits?	<del>Ten</del>
Owner's name and	address? Son Appoint	And Hermor Pour	<del>ion,</del> 69 C	hostrut St.	
Contractor's name a	nd address?				
Architect's name an	d address?				
Last use of building	? <del>ctores</del>		_No. Fami	lies ?tono	
Proposed use of bui	lding?		No. Fami	lies ?	
	Description	of Present Bu	ilding	•	
Material Brick	No. of Stories	Style of Roof	Diet	Roofing	C. G.
		cription of New		_	
Onlan Anna	non-booring peristion of			ana naor dută:	ant at ber
	10): 1 - 10 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	, 100 1:4-0	OTTO TO T MITTORY	U: U - E U
		40.00		NOTIFICAT	1011
			1	1.04080	3,
	-	1	I	ATHING OR CL	- 11
				WAIVE	0 1
	Size of Nev	v Framing Me	mbers		
Corner posts ?	Sills ?			on center?	
	columns under girders?				
	Size?St				
Girders 6" x 8" or labe all one piece in o		_			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Floor timbers:		•	•	•	
On centers:		•	•	•	
Span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, 4th	
	If 1st or 2n	d Class Constr	uction		
External walls )	lst story	, 2nd story			
Party walls	ickness { 1st story	, 2nd story			
	Other Detail	ils New Constr	cuction	*	
To be erected on so	olid or filled land?	ea	arth or roc	k?	
Material of foundat	tion ?Thi	ickness, top?		bottom ?	
Material of underp	inning?c	over 4 ft. high?		thickness?	
	, hip, etc.) ?				
	ys?Material of				
		Private Garage		,	
No cars now accom	modated on lot?			ommodated ?	
	same lot?				
Tistance from near	est present building to prop	osed garage?			
	age, including eaves, will				
	east				ng property
Carage will be at it	M	iscellaneous	W	or aujoini	-6 property.
******* .t				a am tha	nat 2 77a
	struction require the remova	_	-	-	
. ·	of this application?		Tido. spee		
· ,	t \$			Fee ?	
Signature of	owner or authorized represe				
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	. By	er annager april de la constant de		

with the law, whether your and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

with the law, whether your answers be filed with this application.

This lications for Permit for Alterations, etc.

BEFORE Commencing Work.

Failure To Do So

May Prove

INSPECTOR BUSINESS:

	The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building:-
	Teastion 4 Elm Street (1:45-46) invalid Ward
	Name of Owner or Lessee Schulte Ciagar Store Address Elm Street
Descrip-	" "Contractor, Brown & Berry Co " Press Bldg
tion of	" Architect "
Present	Material of Building is
Bidg.	Size of Building is feet long; feet wide. No. of Stories,
Diag.	Celiar Wall is constructed of is inches wide on bottom and batters to inches on top.
	Underpinning is is inches thick; is feet in height.
	Height of Building Wall, if Brick; 1st, 2d, 3d, 4th, 5th,
	What was Building last used for?restaurant
	What will Building now be used for?restaurant
	•
	Detail of Proposed Work
	Repair after fire
	all to comply with the building ordinance
	7.1.2.2.2.1.000
	Estimated Cost \$1,000
•	If Extended On Any Side
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No. of feet wide?; No. of feet high above sidewalk?
,	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof?; Material of Roofing?
	Of what material will the Extension be built?
*	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? inches; and Party Walls inches.
	How will the extension be occupied?
	When Moved, Raised or Built Upon
	No. of Storics in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?
	No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?
	How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height?
	***************************************
	If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed
	Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls? in in
	Size of the opening?
	How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?
	Signature of Owner or Authorized Representative Stone & Bruns
•	Authorized Representative (1) 8 0 PJF

This commencing Work.

Defore Commencing Work.

May Prove

To the May Prove
INSPECTORED BUILDINGS:

Description of Present

Bldg.

The first of the f	
The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building:	•
Location 4 Elm Street (Ju HS L. Holl Church Ward 4 in fire-limits? Ver	
Name of Owner or Lessee, Schulte Citigar Store Address 2 Elm Street	
" " Contractor, Brown & Berry Co Press Bldg	
" "Architect,	
Material of Building is	Ö,
Size of Building is feet long; feet wide. No. of Stories,	7
Cellar Wall is constructed of is inches wide on bottom and batters to inches on top.	1
Underpinning is	3
Height of Building Wall, if Brick; 1st, 2d, 3d, 4th,	S
What was Building last used for?restaurent	4
What will Building now be used for? restaurent	βŊ
Detail of Proposed Work	Ö
Repair after fire	7.18
all to comply with the building ordinance	ź
***************************************	ED
***************************************	Ш
1,000	H
Estimated Cost \$ 1,000	R
If Extended On Any Side	[T]
Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No. of feet wide?; No. of feet high above sidewalk?	
Material of Roofing?	. ラ
Of what meterial will the Extension be built? Foundation?	. ≝
Of what material will the Extension be built?	. ดี
How will the extension be occupied?	. ≶
How will the extension be occupied? How connected with Main Building?	Ŏ,
When Moved, Kaised of Built Open	਼ੜੋਂ
No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Foundations?	•
No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?	
How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height?	•
If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed	
Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls? in Story	7•
Size of the opening?	••
How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?	•••
Signature of Owner or Authorized Representative Story Spanish	
Address 602 Dess Bldg	
AUITESS	****



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

. 1	Co the					LICO CE	U# ;
•	INSPECTOR OF B	THENDRAG	Por	tland, Me., Pe	bruary 1	1924	;
,	The underst		mit to alter the :	following dosa	rihad hadlar	2 3	· :
L							
_N	ame of Owner or Lessee,	Clapp Estate 0		Addrosa	m melimit Pidelit	isi yes	5 :
					49 Parri	3 Stree	
Descrip-	AMCHIERE					55.01.88	
tion of 21	attribut Dilliging is	Orick on a		,	of Post-	tar son	
Present C.	ze of Building is3611	feet long;	12ft	feet wide	Vo of Street		ave
Bldg, 🕮 🖰	llar Wall is constructed of iderpinning isbr	stone is	inches wide on be	ottom and batt	ers to	ics,	
. π <sub>ο</sub>	ight of Building 40ft	1 ck is	. inches thick; is		feet in hoight	inches on	top.
7771	eight of Building 40ft and was Building last used	Wall, if Brick; 1	st,2d,	3d,	4th	K41.	
777	nat was Building last used nat will Building now be a	for? store &	office	No. of Fam	ilies?	0111,	
WE OU	nat will Building now bo	sed for?	store & off	ice		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	·•••••
ř							
F. Cu	t in windows, pur	in new store	front any	300 and			 ميد چ
be	covered with me	al	ar offer sitty I	iew exter	ior woodw	ork to	
. a	ll to comply with	al the building	Ordinance	••••••			
******	***************************************	TA	***************************************	Fotimetal	C 2 00		}
	•	If Extended	On Any Sid	Estimated	Cost \$		í
Size	of Extension No. of fort		. On Ally Sit	.16	•		j
No. o	of Extension, No. of feet of Stories high?	ong; No. of f	eet wide?;	No. of feet hi	igh above sidev	valk ?	}
Of w	of Stories high?hat material will the Exter	; Style of Roof ?	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	; Material o	f Roefing?		=
lf of	hat material will the Exter Brick, what will be the th	islan be built?		Foundation	?	******************	G
		_	How con	nected with M	ain Building?	***************************************	X
,		wnen moved, Ka	ised or Built	Uron			
NO. 01	f Stories in height when M f feet high from level of g	oved, Raised, or Built	ирон?	Proposed	Foundations		
		***************************					
	-	*****************************		**********		**************	
	m Any Portion	of the External	or Party W	Talle Avo T			
Will a	I III ODBINI OF THE	IU Party or External	W.11. 9	•			-
Size of	the opening?ill the remaining portion		Tow protected?	in.	****************	Story.	*
How w	ill the remaining portion	of the wall be supports	d ?				
	; Ai	Signature of Owner or uthorized Representative.	11		٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠٠	************	
	• • •	nepresentative.	·············/	coth	Town	,	

GEO. C. TAINSH

#### Commercial Signs

CARD, CLOTH, WOOD, GLASS, METAL AND

#### Electric Signs

TELEPHONE 4246



27 MONUMENT SQUARE PORTLAND, MAINE

#### Out Door Advertising

WALL OR BULLETIN TO PROMOTE THE SALE OF ANYTHING

#### **Locations Secured**

SKETCHES FURNISHED

Permit issued Dec 31,1923

Sign Committee, Portland, Maine. Centlemen,-

We wish to secure permit for honging two sided projecting board sign 30" X 4'-6" for Leon's Borber Shop located at 4572 Congress St., as per sketch.

COT/ANT

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.



	Portland, July 24, 1923
	To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
-	to all a policy for a permit to alter the following described building.
	The state of the s
	News (118hh Asiato Acció) **
	**
	" " Architect
escrip-	" Architect
on of	Material of Building is brick Style of Root,  Size of Building is 60ft feet long; 16ft feet wide. No. of Stories, 3  Size of Building is 60ft feet long; 16ft feet wide. No. of Stories, 3  No. of Stories,
resent	Size of Building is 60ft feet long; 200 feet long;
ldg.	inches thick; is
·	etawa
77.	What will Building now be used for?
	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK
NE SE	Build brick addition with flat tar and gravel roof, size 15x15 one story high
*· .	any new exterior wordwork to be covered with matal
	all to comply with the building ordinance
	all to comply with the building onlinance
	2.000
	Estimated Cost \$2,000.
	ON ANY SIDE
	IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIZE
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long? ; No. of feet wide? ; No. of feet high above sidewalk?
	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls.  How connected with Main Building?  How will the extension be occupied?
	WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT OF ON
	No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?Proposed Foundations
	No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Bank appearance of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, and the Stories in height when Moved, Raised, and the Stories in height with the Stories in height when Moved, Raised, and the Stories in height when Moved, and the Stories in height when Moved, and the Stories in height when Moved, Raised, and the Stories in height when Moved, and the
	No. of feet high from level of ground to ingress part of Root to Barry Walls
	How many feet will the External Walls be increased in norganization
	4 DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
-	Note that the state of the stat
	that the same of the state of t
	OD DADOV WALLS ARE REMOVED
	TO ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PART I WALLS AND THE
	Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?
v	
	How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?  Signature of Owner or tohat Graloney
	OLANDAR OF OWNER OF U. F W CILLARY FILE

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

	To the Portland Waren 11,1722
	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
	The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building:—
	Location 457 Congress Ward, in fire-limits? Dortland, Waine
	Name of Owner of Lessee, Viby
	" " Contractor, Legquier & Jones Co 33 Jeuri
-	" Architect tar & gravel
	Material of Building is Style of Root, Material of Rooting,
	Size of Building is 50ft feet long; 40ft feet wide. No. of Stories,
	Cellar Wall is constructed of stone is inches wide on bottom and batters to inches on
	Underpinning is is inches thick; is feet in height.
	Height of Building 40ft Wall, if Brick; 1st, 2d, 3d, 4th, 5th,
	What was Building last used for? restaurant No. of Families?
	What will Build ng now be used for?
	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK
	Build extension to chimney with Boiler Plate, smoke stack to be properly secured
	all to comply with the building ordinance
	Estimated Cost \$
	IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No. of feet wide?; No. of feet high above sidewalk?
,	No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof?; Material of Roofing?
	Of what material will the Extension be built?
	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? inches; and Party Walls in
	How will the extension be occupied? How connected with Main Building?
	WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON
	•
	No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?Proposed Foundations
	No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?
	How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height?
	How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVE
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVE Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVE

3 GEC. C. TAINSH

455-7 Conqueso St.

#### \*\*Commercial Signs

CARD, CLOTH, WOOD, GLASS, METAL AND

Electric Signs

TELEPHONE 4246



27 MUNUMENT SQUARE PORTLAND, MAINE

#### Our Door Advertising

WALL OR BULLETIN TO PROMOTE THE SALE OF ANYTHING

**Locations Secured** 

SKETCHES FURNISHED

Nov. 14-1921.

Sign Committee,
Portland, Maine.
Gentlemen,We wish to secure permit for hanging two
sided electric transparent sign, size 3' X 6' and
to be hung I5 ' above sidealk, for "Quality Lunch"
located at 455-457 Congress St.,

Very truly yours,
G. C. Tainsh Sign Co.

GCT/ALIT



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

To the			•
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:	Portland,	October 27,1921	192
The undersigned implies for a na	emit to otali al		
the same of the sa		4.4	-
	15577		
			inches on ton
Wall, if Bricks let			5th.
The state of the s	ment despression from the state of the state	the ferminant transmission of the particular of	
DETAIL OF	PROPOSED	MODE	
New store front all to comply with th	o Suib ind e	rdinance	
			a column deliberation succession
	-		
Annual Control of the			
and the second s	the party are properly to the real of the	Estimated Cost \$ 12	200
IF EXTENDE	D ON ANY	SIDE	-
Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No. of f	feet wide)		
COLE OF ROOM	1/		
The state of the s		<b>—</b>	
How will the extension be occupied?	llow o	Onnected with Main Daire	inches_
WHEN MOVED, RA	ISED OD DI	Ulifus vinos	
to, or Stones in height when Moved, Raised, or Built	· IIDOn 3	<b>D</b>	- :
low many feet will the External Walls be increased in	Lheight?	-	
		Party Walls	***************************************
		the state of the s	
		***************************************	····
IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNA		7777 7714	
ill an opening be made in the Party or External No.	al or Par	TY WALLS ARE REMO	OVED
Vill an opening be made in the Party or External Wallize of the opening?	15?	in	Story,
ize of the opening?  Ow will the remaining portion of the wall be supported	HOW prote	and all 1	M - 18 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Signature of Owner at	_ <i>Y</i>	111-0	
Authorized Representati	Ive BC	VI Same	6



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and Lible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

## Application for Permit for Alterations, etc. Partland, October 19,1921 [92

Partland October 11 1 12	
the soller the 1010WIB2 (Coctions of the soller)	
The state of the s	
daterial of Building is Drick Strie of Root,	- T
size of Building is 60fe feet long inches on top	
15 Inches have on both	:
Underpinning is briok is inches thick; is 4th 5th,	- ;
Height of Building 55ft Wall, if Brick; 1st,	i
What will Building now be used for?	1
DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK	
to be covered with metal	
Fut store ifout with all inches	
ell to comply with the building or manue	
The second of the contract of	
Estimated Cost & 1500.	
The state of the s	
IE EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE	
: No. of feet wide?; No. of feet high above sidewalk?	
Size of Extension, No. of feet long:; Material of Roofing!;	
No. of Stories high? Foundation?	ھوستىر يىدو
Of what material will the Extension be built inches; and Party Walls inches; and Party Walls	hes.
If of Brick, what will be the thickness of factorial. How connected with Main Building.	
How will the extension be occupied?	
WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BOILD OF	
No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Poundations	
How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height?	
non many reco	
OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVE	D
IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WILLIAM	Stor
The state of Walls?	
consol the opening?	******
mention portion of the wall be supported.	
Signature of Owner of	
Authorized Representative	
L N	The undividual applies for a person to alter the following described building:  The undividual applies for a person to alter the following described building:  (All Congresses Ward, 4 in fire-limits), 703  Name of Owner of Leves, Mary Olaup Estato, Address  Name of Owner of Leves, Mary Olaup Estato, Address  "Contractor, Greene & Malufagy 470 Middle  "Contractor, Greene & Malufagy 470 Middle  "Architect Affect wide, No. of Stories, S.  Size of Building is Drick Style of Roof, Flat Material of Roofing, Ler & grevel  Material of Building is Drick Is inches wide on bottom and batters to, inches on top  Underpinning is Drick Is inches wide on bottom and batters to, inches on top  Underpinning is Drick Is inches wide on bottom and batters to, inches on top  Underpinning is Drick Is, 24, 34, 4th, 5th,  Height of Building last used for? store  We will Building now be used for? store  DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK  Put store front with all new exterior modes, to be covered with metal  Estimated Cost & 1800.  IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE  Size of Extension, No. if feet long? No. of feet wide? No. of feet high above sidewalk?  No. of Stories high? Six of Roof? No. of feet high above sidewalk?  How will the extension be occupied? No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?  No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?  No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?  No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?  How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls  IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED  Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?  How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?  How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?  How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?  Size of the opening?  How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?



ocation, Owners hip and detail must be correct, complete and legible, Separate application required for every building. rion, must be filed with this application.

I'o the	Portland, October 6,1321
	ECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
	to the following described building:
Location	457 Congress Word in fire-limits
	Vary Clapp Estate Address Political
	Brown & Berry
	And the state of t
	brick Style of Roof, Ditch Material of Roofing,
. 1	first long: 50ft feet wide. No. of Stories m
	entore in inches wide on bottom and batters toinches on top.
Cudomin	all is constructed of store is inches wide on bottom and batters to inches on top.  Z Z Z Drick is inches thick; is feet in height.
	45ft w.u. if Priolet let 2d 3d 4th, 5th, 7
	No. of Families?
Mat wa	I D. III we work he titled loff
n nat wn	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK
	DEIAIL OF IROTOBED WASHINGTON
build	i brick addition 19x30 one story high with flat tar & gravel root, aw store t, all to comply with the building ordinance
fron	t, all to comply with the building ordinance
*****	· ·
	Estimated Cost \$ 2500.
	No. 200 AND ADMIN CO.
	IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE
Cture of t	Extension, No. of feet long BOft; No. of feet wide?19ft; No. of feet high above sidewalk?15ft
	Style of Roof? flat ; Material of Roofing to the
	Foundation? 9 VOID
	when Sichness of External Walls?81n inches; and Party Walls
Horn.	ill the extension be occupied? restrauant How connected with Main Building? Joined
	WHEN MOVED RAISED OR BUILT UPON
	Stories in height when Moved, Raised, o. Built upon? Proposed Foundations
No. of	Stories in height when Moved, Raised, o. Built upon?
No. of	feet high from level of ground to mignest part of Roof to be:
How n	nany feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls
<u></u>	
*********	
*******	
***************************************	
11	F ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED
	Story.
2674.0	f the opening? How protected?
NAC U	will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?
11011	Signature of Owner or Prove & Brown
	Signature of Owner or Authorized Representative Dross D. 21
	Address



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

	Pc:tland, September 27, 1921 192
T	to the
1	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:  The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building:  in fire-limits?
	The undersigned applies for a permit to after the undersigned applies for a permit to a permit to a permit the undersigned applies for a permit to a permit the undersigned applies for a permit to a permit the undersigned applies for a permit to a per
I	The undersigned applies for a permit to area. Ward, in fire-limits?
	Location 453 Congress Location Address Name of Owner or Lessee, Clapp Estate 89 Irving
•	Name of Owner or Lessee, Clapp Estate  " 89 Irving  " Contractor, George W Partidge " 89 Irving
	" "Contractor, George W Partings" " tar & grave " Architect " Material of Roofing, " tar & grave
rip-	" Architect tar & grave  Material of Building is brick Style of Roof, flat Material of Roofing,  28ft feet wide, No. of Stories, 4
of	Material of Building is brick Style of Roof,
ent	Size of Building is 55ft feet long; feet long inches wide on bottom and batters to inches on top.  Cellar Wall is constructed of stone is inches wide on bottom and batters to inches on top.
47.3	ic inches time, is
	Underpinning is brick is inches thick; i
3	Underpinning is brick Wall, if Brick; 1st, 2d, 3d, 4th, 5th,
	What was Building last used for?  What will Building now be used for?  Barre
43	What will Building now be used for
Arm.	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK
	Put in I beem all to comply with the building ordinance
	Put in I beem all to comply with the suilding older
	Estimated Cost \$ 500.
	the state of the s
	IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE
	: No. of feet high above sidewalk?
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long? ; No. of reet water. , Material of Roofing? ; Style of Roof? , Material of Roofing? ; Foundation? ; Foundation? ;
	No. of Stories high? Foundation? Foundation?
	No. of Stories high?; Style of Root? Foundation? Foundation? inches; and Party Walls inches; of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? How connected with Main Building? How connected with Main Building?
	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?
	The same of the extension be occupied?
	PAISED DAISED OR BUILT OF ON
	Proposed Foundations
	No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon:  No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?  Party Walls
	No. of feet high from level or ground to ingute party Walls
	No. of feet high from televisor of the How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height? Party Walls
	The state of the s
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERIOR
	Tirtarnal Walls.
	to the second of
	How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?
,	
	Authorized Representative 20 Lucing
,	Address



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

To the	Portland,	September 23,1921	192
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:			
The undersigned applies for a pe			
40.07.07.000		ard, 4 in fire-limits	
Name of Owner or Lessee, Schulte Realty Co			
" " Contractor, Blot & Baust	403-405 East	34th St, New York	City
" Architect			-
Material of Building is brick Style	of Roof, flat	Material of Roofing,_	tar & gravel
Size of Building is 125ft feet long:	100ft_fee	et wide. No. of Stories,	4
Cellar Wall is constructed of stone is	inches wide on	bottom and batters to	incb= on top.
Cellar Wall is constructed of \$1000 isisisis	inches thick; is	sfeet in height.	
Height of Building 64ft Wall, if Brick;	1st,2ú,	3d,4tb,	5th,
Height of Building 6421 Wall, if Brick; What was Building last used for? stores &	e offices	No. of Families?	
What will Building now be used for?	8209		
•	F PROPOSEU		•
Put in new store front and change do			
all to comply with the building ordin	nance		
		and a second district rate of the second district rate district rate of the second district rate of the second	
			-
		بأد حكورات فيدمو ومواد و مواد المواد و	
to their firms and in high squares and marketing as it, is, a strong or designation of the property of the pro	er o statement sementalistische sellen s	Estimated Cost &_	400-
	NDED ON AN		1
Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No	o, of feet wide?	; No. of feet high above	sidewalk?
No. of Stories high?; Style of		_	
Of what material will the Extension be built?		Fourdation?	
If of Brief, what will be the thickness of Extern	al Walls?	_inches; and Party Walls	inches.
If of Brick, what will be the thickness of Externation will the extension be occupied?	Но	w connected with Main Buil	lding?
	•		•
WHEN MOVED,			
No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or			
No. of feet high from level of ground to highest			
How many feet will the External Walls be increased	ascd in height?	Party W	alis
	panes i mingring med mentalis na findisferi. Lie panete.		
	- -		
·			-
IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXT	TERNAL OR	PARTY WALLS ARE	REMOVED
Will au opening be made in the Party or Extern	nal Walls?	in	Story
Size of the opening?			
The state of the s		,	
How will the remaining portion of the wall be st	upported?		
How will the remaining portion of the wall be so Signature of Authorized Rep		1 9 longs	.e.1:



# City of Portland, Maine

# OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

e Inspector of Buildings of the City of Portland:	tion for a permit to erect entarge a butter
Congress no succide	number 451-4532 to be
etories high	
the also an addition to be	29 29 29 29
To remodel interior, remove.	brick well timbers to be carried to be inches wide on bottom and
TAD WALL - 10 DE CONSTRUCTE	
batter toinches on top.	ight of underpinning from top of cellar wall to bottom ofinches in thickness.
DERPINNING - To be Her	inches in thickness.
cill IL.	to the Change etc. Total Height of the
TEDIOR WALLS-To be constructed of	04 3d 4th
ft. inches. Inc	ckness of 1st 2d 3d 4th of reinforced concrete, state mix and reinforcing system
geh story walls. II	V. 1444
to he used	Spaced On Centers
wood construction, sills to beGruers	
Post	(If for apartments)
weight to be carried by the floor.)	Studs
Number of families on floor	
Total number of families	
Manufacturing (state character)	
Estimated load on noors per sq. re-	11 1 - and ft)
Mercantile business (state character and	1 load per sq. 14)
VISIOUS of the 2000	or family use and more than one family, the following phodividing partitions shall be adhered to (Quote Law re. th. s.)
	will have firestops cut in tight on top of each partition cap  Whe e ledger board are used there shall be firestops cut in  of same size as wall studs. Also wherever the Inspector of  location
and any ave No. in building	location
STATEWAYS walls to be I	athed withinches to be spaced
- con To be constructed of	
inches on centers. Roc	Rafters to be
a seem to be made of	Commen
- stri Joseph to he made of	and the same and t
Bay Windows to be made of	to be coveredto be coveredand provided with a 10-inch outside collar and
Chimneys, Smoke Flues to be lined with an inside collar to go to the inside of	to be coveredand provided with a 10-inch outside collar and the flue.
an inside collar to go to the made of	العموا فم السيديد وي و
Estimated Cost of Building: 2000	is to be notified when building is ready for latning and at least
INSPECTION—The Inspector of Bundings 24 hours before the lathing is begun.	AddressPreble StAddress
The Building is J. W. B rrowes	Address
	A . ±
The above petition was granted the	7 day of OCT.
	and the state of t
The same of the sa	Applicant to sign here the M. Hurrowes



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

## Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

Portland, 110-31-12 191 .

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS: The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following-described building:-Location, 461 Congress St. Wd. 4.... Name of owner is? \_\_\_ Mary Clarp \_\_\_\_ Address, \_\_\_\_ Name of mechanic is? Coolbroth " Name of architect is? Material of building is? Brick ... Style of roof? Flo. Material of roofing? T & G. Descrips Size of building, feet front? ; feet rear? ; feet deep? ; No. of stories? Size of L, feet long? ; feet wide? ; feet high? ; No. of storeis? ; roof? = tion of No. of feet in height from sidewalk to highest point of roof? \_\_\_\_\_\_ Material of foundation? \_\_\_\_\_ S Present Thickness of external walls? \_\_\_\_Party walls? \_\_\_\_Discance from line of street? \_\_\_\_Width of street? What was the building last used for?\_\_\_\_\_ How many families?\_\_\_\_ Number of stores?\_\_\_\_\_ Bldg. Building to be occupied for Store & Offices after alteration. Estimated cost? Nature of egress? DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK. Change front. IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE. Size of extension, No. of feet long?...; No. of feet wide?\_\_\_; No. of feet high above sidewalk?\_\_\_\_; No. of stories high? ; style of roof? ; material of roofing? Of what material will the extension be built? \_\_\_\_\_\_ Foundation? If of brick, what will be the thickness of external walls? \_\_\_\_\_ inches; and party walls \_\_\_\_\_ inches. How will the extension be occupied? \_\_\_\_\_ How connected with main building? Distance from lot lines:- Front? ; side? ; side? ; rear? WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON. Proposed foundations? Number of stories in height when moved, raised or built upon? Number of feet high from level of ground to highest part of roof to be? Distance back from line of street? \_\_\_\_\_\_ Distances from lot lines when moved? \_\_\_\_\_ Distance from next buildings when moved? ; front? ; side? ; side? ; rear? How many feet will the external walls be increased in height?. Party walls? IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED. Will an opening be made in the party or external walls? \_\_\_\_\_\_ in \_\_\_\_\_story. How protected? Size of the opening? How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?

Signature of owner or authorized representative

Address

(1000)